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202003180001
06810

03/18/2020
10:12:47

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN ROBINETTE
RONALD A

18 120 Lot#:26
Book:18
Pg:120
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

202003130001
00310

03/13/2020
12:13:55

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN 700
RIDGEVIEW
LLC

25 143 Lot#:2-D-3-A
Lot:D Book:25
Pg:143
Sub:SOUTHER
LAND PLACE
RESURVEY

202003130001
00320

03/13/2020
12:13:56

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN 700
RIDGEVIEW
LLC

25 143 Lot#:2-D-3-A
Lot:D Book:25
Pg:143
Sub:SOUTHER
LAND PLACE
RESURVEY

202003130001
00330

03/13/2020
12:13:57

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DERN AMY J 32 42 Lot#:26
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

202003130001
00310

03/13/2020
12:13:55

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN 700
RIDGEVIEW
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202003130001
00320

03/13/2020
12:13:56

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN 700
RIDGEVIEW
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202003130001
00350

03/13/2020
12:13:59

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DEMARCO
MICHAEL
FRANK

12 63 Lot#:73
Book:12 Pg:63
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
2ND SECTOR

202003200001
11840

03/20/2020
03:38:20

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN EMPIRE
PROPERTY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

3 71 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:71
Sub:MRS M I
GLASS
SUBDIVISION

202003200001
11890

03/20/2020
03:38:25

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MUNN JONNIE
M

11 79 Lot#:75
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

202003300001
23510

03/30/2020
11:32:10

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MAYHEW
ANTHONY
DUANE

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202005060001
77020

05/06/2020
09:42:26

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN GRICE
PHILLIP E

36 110 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COV E PH
2 RES



202005060001
77020

05/06/2020
09:42:26

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN GRICE
PHILLIP E

36 26 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:26
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE PH 2

202006010002
19200

06/01/2020
02:57:52

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN LEE KEVIN
DOUGLAS

9 91 Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR

202006010002
19210

06/01/2020
02:57:53

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN PMTRAINING3
60 INC

8 57 Lot#:5 Book:8
Pg:57
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 8TH
SECTOR

202006010002
19220

06/01/2020
02:57:54

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN PMTRAINING3
60 INC

8 57 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:57
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 8TH
SECTOR

202006080002
31490

06/08/2020
03:54:18

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN THOMAS
FREDERICK

9 138 Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
AMENDED
7TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

202006080002
31500

06/08/2020
03:54:19

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN HATNER
KIMBERLY

39 137 Lot#:61
Book:39
Pg:137
Sub:EDENTON
CONDOMINIU
M 3RD
AMENDED

202006080002
31510

06/08/2020
03:54:20

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN SHIVERS
JERRY TODD

8 49 Lot#:C Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 1ST
SECTOR

202006080002
31530

06/08/2020
03:54:22

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN CRUTCHER
AMY
MCMANUS

29 21 Lot#:628
Book:29 Pg:21
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
6TH SECTOR

202006080002
31520

06/08/2020
03:54:21

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WILDER
CHRIS

11 79 Lot#:50
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

202006080002
31580

06/08/2020
03:54:27

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN SMITH NESA
C

45 33 Lot#:82 Lot:A
Book:45 Pg:33
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 80-
82

202006080002
31540

06/08/2020
03:54:23

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN SILAS
KENNETH

13 102 Lot#:19
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND



202006080002
31550

06/08/2020
03:54:24

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WHEELER
VICTOR R

6 9 Lot#:35 Book:6
Pg:9
Sub:HOMESTE
AD 1ST
SECTOR

202006080002
31570

06/08/2020
03:54:26

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN THORPE
INTERNATION
AL HOLDINGS
LLC

34 136 Lot#:4-18
Book:34
Pg:136 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE 1
BLOCK 4

202006080002
31560

06/08/2020
03:54:25

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WEAVER
MICHAEL L

23 71 Lot#:88
Book:23 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 3

202006080002
31590

06/08/2020
03:54:28

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WHITE
JEFFERY

18 141 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:141
Sub:CAHABA
OAKS

202006090002
32030

06/09/2020
08:32:01

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MORRISON
JOHN

12 63 Instr
#:20190524000
179220

Lot#:68
Book:12 Pg:63
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
2ND SECTOR

202006090002
32090

06/09/2020
08:32:07

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DAILEY
COURTNEY B

39 4 Lot#:45
Book:39 Pg:4
Sub:EDENTON
1ST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

202006090002
32080

06/09/2020
08:32:06

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN CAPPIELLO
DAVID

11 23 Lot#:72
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

202006090002
32050

06/09/2020
08:32:03

NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
MAURICE L

28 141 Instr
#:20190606000
197480

Lot#:705
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M


